14
C
O
N
T
I
N
U

E
S
How to Order:
Model
112HD Full Mortise
224 HD Full Mortise - Edge Protector
210HD Full Surface - Swing Clear
157HD Full Surface - Center Pivot
Finish
CL Clear
BR Bronze
Length
83"
85"
95"
120"
Options
* EPT Electric Power Transfer Prep
* TW4, TW8 Electric Through Wire
* EC2, EC4 Exposed Electric Contacts
* TW4M, TW8M Electric Through Wire + Monitoring
SF Security Fasteners
* Full Mortise Models Only
____     -     ____    -     __     -      ____ 112HD CL 83 EPT
H7490  7/21/06  10:11 PM  Page 18
ggeissbuhler
Text Box
Robert
Brooke &
Associates
1-800-642-2403
19
Concealed Hinge
Flush Mounted, No Inset
Non Handed
Standard Mounting Hardware
12-24 X 1/2" Steel Self Tapping Screws
#12 x 1-1/2" Flathead Wood Screws
Optional Security Fasteners Available
Concealed Hinge
Door Edge Protector
1/16" Door Inset
Non Handed
Standard Mounting Hardware
12-24 X 1/2" Steel Self Tapping Screws
#12 x 1-1/2" Flathead Wood Screws
Optional Security Fasteners Available
Ives 112HD
Full Mortise
Ives 224HD
Full Mortise
C
O
N
T
I
N
U
O
U
S
H
I
N
G
E
S
Aluminum Geared Continuous Hinges
H7490  7/21/06  10:11 PM  Page 19
20
C

E
S
How to Order:
Model
Stainless Steel
700 Full Mortise
702 Full Surface - Center Pivot
705 Full Mortise - Full Wrap
711 Full Surface - Swing Clear
715 Full Mortise - Half Wrap
Steel
600 Full Mortise
602 Full Surface - Center Pivot
611 Full Surface - Swing Clear
Finish
Stainless Steel
US32D Stainless (630)
Steel
USP Primed (600)
Length
83"
85"
95"
120"
Options
* EPT Electric Power Transfer Prep
* TW4, TW8 Electric Through Wire
* EC2, EC4 Exposed Electric Contacts
* TW4M, TW8M Electric Through Wire + Monitoring
SF Security Fasteners
* Full Mortise Models Only
____     -    ____    -    ____     -    ____ 700 US32D 83 EPT
Pin and Barrel Continuous Hinges - Stainless Steel
22
H7490  7/21/06  10:11 PM  Page 22
ggeissbuhler
Text Box